ELECTRICAL  TRANSDUCER
CE-D Series
Shenzhen Sensor Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
 1
Introduction
Shenzhen Sensor Electronic Technology Co., Ltd specializes in researching, developing and manufacturing
of electrical transducers.  Our advanced test instrumentation and engineering capabilities provide a most
favorable environment for transducer manufacturing.  Our quality and inspection departments are among

Chapter 1  Part Number Selection Guide
CE-D series digital display are named according to standard of the People's Republic GB7666-87 , shown in Fig. 1.1.
Fig. 1.1 Part Number Code Rules
Ordering Introduction:
According to the standard part number, the basic parameters shall be determined by the users : the maximum ratings or
range of the input parameters, shorted “specification” ,and write directly in the back of the type that you choose, format
for: Part number/Specification.
Example 1: CE-DJ12-359MU1-0.5/500V*5A
1-element Multi-parameter Intelligent Treble Isolation Transducer with Digital Display, Output: switching value +4～
20mADC, Supply power: 90V～260V, Case style: MU1, Accuracy: 0.5, Rated input: 500V*5A.
Example 2: CE-DJ42-49MU2-0.5/220V*5A
3-phase 4-wire Multi-parameter Intelligent Treble Isolation Transducer with Digital Display, Output: MODBUS
protocol RS-485 interface , Supply power: 90V～260V, Case style: MU2, Accuracy: 0.5, Rated input: 220V *5A.
Example 3: CE-DI12-29MU1-0.5/5A
AC 1-element current Intelligent Treble Isolation Transducer with Digital Display, Output: switching value , Supply
power: 90V～260V, Case style: MU1, Accuracy: 0.5, Rated input:5A.
Example 4: CE-DU11-09MU3-0.5/100V
Single phase AC/DC meter, Output: display only, Supply power: 220V, Case style: MU3, Accuracy: 0.5, Rated input:
100V
 2
Chapter 2  Product Overview
2.1  Main Series List
No. Function Type Part Number
MU1 Type Treble Isolation CE-DJ12-XX9MU1-0.5/XXXV×XXA
1-phase
MU4 Type Treble Isolation CE-DJ12-XX9MU4-0.5/XXXV×XXA
 3-phase
3-wire
MU2 Type Treble Isolation
CE-DJ32-XX9MU2-0.5/XXXV×XXA 1
Multi-
parameter
 3-phase
4-wire
MU2 Type Treble Isolation
CE-DJ42-XX9MU2-0.5/XXXV×XXA
1- phase MU1 Type Treble Isolation CE-DI12-XX9MU1-0.5/XXA
1- phase MU4 Type Treble Isolation CE-DI12-XX9MU4-0.5/XXA
1- phase MU3 Type Double Isolation CE-DI11-09MU3-0.5/XXXA(only display)
2
AC
current
3- phase MU2 Type Treble Isolation CE-DI32-XX9MU2-0.5/XXA
1- phase MU1 Type Treble Isolation CE-DV12-XX9MU1-0.5/XXV
1- phase MU4 Type Treble Isolation CE-DV12-XX9MU4-0.5/XXV
1- phase MU3 Type Double Isolation CE-DV11-09MU3-0.5/XXXV( only display)
3-phase
3-wire
MU2 Type Treble Isolation
CE-DV32-XX9MU2-0.5/XXV 3
AC
Voltage
3-phase
4-wire
MU2 Type Treble Isolation
CE-DV42-XX9MU2-0.5/XXV
1- element MU1 Type Treble Isolation CE-DZ12-XX9MU1-0.5/XXA
1- element MU4 Type Treble Isolation CE-DZ12-XX9MU4-0.5/XXA 4
DC
Current
1- element MU3 Type Double Isolation CE-DZ11-09MU3-0.5/XXXA( only display)
1- element MU1 Type Treble Isolation CE-DU12-XX9MU1-0.5/XXV
1- element MU4 Type Treble Isolation CE-DU12-XX9MU4-0.5/XXV 5
DC
Voltage
1- element MU3 Type Double Isolation CE-DU11-09MU3-0.5/XXXV(only display)
6
DC power/
Combination
1- element MU4 Type Treble Isolation CE-DP12-XX9MU4-0.5/XXXV×XXA
 3
2.2 General specifications
No. Item Data Unit Remarks